
                 

             
     كليت الآداب     

 قسم الجغرافيا ونظم 

    المعلوماث الجغرافيت
 

 استاذ المادة
 دسوقي  د. صابر أمينأ.

 تاريخ الامتحان
22 – 7 – 2222 

 

  الأولالنموذج   
 التحريري (   (

 الاجابة رقم السؤال

1 C 

2 D 

3 D 

4 A 

5 B 

6 D 

7 D 

8 B 

9 B 

10 C 

11 D 

12 D 

13 D 

14 D 

15 A 

16 B 

17 B 

18 D 

19 C 

20 B 

21 A 

22 D 

23 D 

24 D 

25 D 

    

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 الرابعت: الفرقت

 عامت: الشعبت

  : دراست ميدانيت المادة
 )تحريري (     

 ساعتالزمن : 

 

 نموذج اجابت 

 BU_FART_GEOG62كود المادة : 
2222-2229 العام الجامعي   



 
 
 
 

  الأولالنموذج   
 العملي (   (

 الاجابة رقم السؤال

1 B 

2 A 

3 D 

4 D 

5 B 

6 A 

7 D 

8 C 

9 B 

10 B 

11 B 

12 B 

13 A 

14 A 

15 B 

16 A 

17 A 

18 B 

19 A 

20 B 

21 B 

22 A 

23 A 

24 A 

25 A 

    

    

    

    

    
 

    

    

    

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


